ZLSG-GII全自动滤水器l
过江’性能曲线
MODEL ZGSG-G 口曰且UTOMATIC
WATER STRAINER
Fille r I、rforrn，，阳;c <.:u阿C
压力降（m水往｝
Drop (m w-.uer column)
过滤介质：水

In/out caliber
mm
Discharge
caliber
mm
Reducer Reducer
output rev
rpm
Wash water
valve
power
kW
Power
kW
Type
ZLSG-50G 21 50 20 0.37 XLED-32 3 0.05
ZLSG-65G 36 65 20 0.37 XLED-32 3 0.05
ZLSG-80G 54 80 25 0.37 XLED-32 3 0.05
ZLSG-100G 100 100 50 0.37 XLED-32 3 0.05
ZLSG-125G 113 125 50 0.55 XLED-42 2 0.09
ZLSG-150G 191 150 50 0.55 XLED-42 2 0.09
ZLSG-200G 340 200 65 0.75 XLED-53 1.5 0.09
ZLSG-250G 530 250 65 0.75 XLED-53 1.5 0.09
ZLSG-300G 750 300 100 0.75 XLED-53 1.5 0.09
ZLSG-350G 1039 350 100 0.75 XLED-63 1.5 0.18
ZLSG-400G 1200 400 100 1.1 XLED-63 1.5 0.18
ZLSG-450G 1500 450 100 1.1 XLED-63 1.5 0.18
ZLSG-500G 2120 500 125 1.1 XLED-63 1.0 0.25
ZLSG-600G 3055 600 150 1.5 XLED-74 1.0 0.37
ZLSG-700G 3890 700 150 1.5 XLED-74 1.0 0.37
Note:
1. The above parameter is designed normal value of our ZLSG-G Water Strainer.
2. The designed flux is a minimum value, the highest appropriate value can be as much as 15%
more than the value in this table;
3. The wash water valve power refers to the power of single wash water valve;
4. The value in above table can not be applied to the product with special requirement.
Attached List 2: ZLSG-B ZLSG Parameter Table
   Parameter
Type
Designed
flux m3/h
In/out
caliber mm
Discharge
caliber mm
Reducer Reducer
output revr
pm
Wash water
valve
power
kW
Power kW Type
ZLSG-50B 21 50 20 0.37 XLED-32 3 0.05
ZLSG-80B 54 80 25 0.55 XLED-42 2 0.05
ZLSG-100B 100 100 40 0.55 XLED-42 2 0.05
ZLSG-125B 113 125 50 0.75 XLED-53 1.5 0.09
ZLSG-150B 191 150 50 0.75 XLED-53 1.5 0.09
ZLSG-200B 339 200 65 0.75 XLED-63 1.5 0.09
ZLSG-250B 530 250 80 0.75 XLED-63 1.5 0.18
ZLSG-300B 750 300 100 1.1 XLED-63 1.5 0.18
ZLSG-400B 1200 400 100 1.5 XLED-74 1.0 0.25
ZLSG-500B 2120 500 125 1.5 XLED-74 1.0 0.25
Note:
1. The above parameter is designed normal value of our ZLSG-G Water Strainer;
2. The designed flux is a minimum value, and the highest appropriate value can be as much as
15% more than the value in this table;